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2019 NEEP Topical Working Groups (as of April 2019) 

Working Group NEEP Contact 

1. Regional Air-Source Heat Pump Working Group* with:

 Program Administrator Advisory Sub-Committee

 Industry Advisory Sub-Committee

 Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF) Sub-Committee

 Consumer ASHP Buying/Installer Guidance Sub-Committee

* Click here to learn more about the ASHP and Smart Controls Initiative
Subscription 

Dave Lis 
djlis@neep.org 

2. Regional Smart Energy Homes Working Group Claire Miziolek 
cmiziolek@neep.org 

3. Regional Strategic Energy Management Collaborative Working Group Giselle Procaccianti 
gprocaccianti@neep.org 

4. Regional Commercial HVAC & Refrigeration Market Assessment Working
Group

Dave Lis 
djlis@neep.org 

5. R&D Connector: Buildings as Grid Assets Advisory Committee Dave Lis 
djlis@neep.org 

6. Regional Appliance Standards Project Working Group Claire Miziolek 
cmiziolek@neep.org 

7. Regional Public Buildings, Schools & Communities Working Group with:

 MA, NH and RI High Performance Schools Working Groups
John Balfe 

jbalfe@neep.org 

8. Regional HELIX Advisory Committee Samantha Caputo 
scaputo@neep.org 

9. Regional Home Energy Labeling Stakeholder Group Samantha Caputo 
scaputo@neep.org 

10. Regional Building Energy Codes Working Group with:

 MA Getting to Zero Group and PA, NH and Maine State Energy Code
Collaboratives

Darren Port 
dport@neep.org 

11. Regional Advanced Efficiency EM&V Solutions Working Group Elizabeth Titus 
etitus@neep.org 

http://www.neep.org/
https://neep.org/initiatives/high-efficiency-products/emerging-technologies/ashp/subscription
https://neep.org/initiatives/high-efficiency-products/emerging-technologies/ashp/subscription

